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
Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Wall/Window A/C,

New Listing

Greg Zessin

217-525-2288

105 1/2 Aarup

Duplex

Water,
Sewer
and
Garbage

Electric, Gas

$1,800

$1,800

Lapile/internet xeaay,
Ceiling Fans, Central
AJIC, Ceramic Tile
Floors, Covered/Off-
Street Parking,
Dishwashing, Hardwood
Floors, Laundry
Facilities, Modern
Appliances, Range,

New Listing

Joe Sira

Amer
Saleemi 626-
363-5417

1917 Taylor Ave

Single
Family
Home

None

Electric, Gas,
Water,
Sewer,
Garbage

$1,600

$1,000

Vawvic/ ImneiincL ncauy,
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/C, Ceramic
Tile Floors, Covered/Off-
Street Parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/
Porch, Hardwood
Floors, Modern
Appliances, Range
Refrigerator,

New Listing

First Choice Rentals

Dan 217-870-
0909

1827 Renfro

Single
Family
Home

None

Electric, Gas,
Water,
Sewer,
Garbage

$1,300

$1,400

Cable/Internet Ready,
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/C, Covered/Off
Street Parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
h, Fenced, Garage,
Laundry Facilities,
Modern Appliances,
Range, Refrigerator,

New Listing

Olu Adeyemo

217-414-0854

812 North 6th
Street

Single
Family
Home

Garbage

Electric, Gas,
Water, Sewer

$1,300

$650

Cable/Internet Ready,
Ceiling Fans, Ceramic
Tile Floors, Dishwasher,
Garbage Disposal,
Laudry facliities, Range,
Refrigertor,
Washer/Dryer Hook-up,

New Listing

Lee

217-220-4832

400 E. Laurel

Duplex

Garbage

Electric, Gas,
Water, Sewer

$1,400

$1,400

Basement,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Ceiling Fans, Central
AIC, Covered/Off-Street
Parking, Dishwasher,
Hardwood Floors,
Range, Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer Hook-up,

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed
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Cable/Internet Ready,
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/C, Ceramic
Tile Floors, Covered/Off-
Street Parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
Electric, Gas, h, Hardwood Floors,
Single Water, Modern Appliances,
Kelly Quan 1176 E Edwards Family Sewer, Range, Refrigerator,
New Listing Yucheng Zeng 626-363-5417 | St. 3 Home None Garbage $1,600 | $1,000 Storage, Washer/Dryer
Deck/Balcony/Patio,
Dishwasher, Laundry
Facilities, Range,
122 N. Water, Electric, Gas, Refrigerator,
New Listing Blake Webb 217-606-9602 GlenWood 4 Duplex Garbage Sewer $1,350  $1,350 Wall/Window A/C
wenny rars, vovereu/ulil
Street Parking, Central
A/C, Deck/Patio/Porch,
Hardwood Floors,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Amer Single Ceramic Tile Floors,
Saleemi (909) Family Garage, Range,
Brightford LLC 374-7416 2327 S 15th St 4 Home None All utilities $1,450 @ $1,450 Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Denion Single Basement, Ceiling Fans,
Mathews Family Fenced, Cable/Internet
R A Homes LLC (217) 361- 1500 E Moffat 4 Home None All utilities $1,200 | $1,200 |Ready, Range, B
Security System, Central
A/C, Fenced, Hardwood
Single Water/Sewer, Floors, Washer/Dryer
E & N Property Nicole 1029 N 14th St Family Electric and Hook-Up, Carpeting, No
Rentals, LLC 217-553-5691  Springfield 4 Home Garbage |Gas $1,604 @ $1,604 Pets
cellng Fans, Loverea/utm
St. Parking, Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Porch/Patio
, Hardwood Floors,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Garage, Range,
Single Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
217 S Livingston Family Carpeting, Modern
Golden Homes, LLC |909-374-7416 St 4 Home None All utilities $1,300 | $1,300 |Appliances, Refrigerator,
Single Basement, Cable/Internet
Latitude Family Ready, Range/Stove,
Investments, LLC 217-718-0637 819 S. 14th St 4 Home None All Utilities $1,300 @ $1,300 Refrigeratqr
Fenced, Garage,
Single Washer/Dryer Hookup, No
Abundant Faith 2532 S. 9th Family Pets Allowed, Cable
Ministry 217-585-4000 Street 4 Home None All utilities $1,200 | $1,200 Ready, Covered/Off-

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed
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Tenants
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deposit
without # OF
aproved CONTACT PROPERTY BDRM | Type of |UTILITIES UTILITIES PD RENT SEC
Inspection [LANDLORD INFO LOCATION S Unit PD BY LL BY TENANT AMT DEP. Amenities
Covered/Off-Street
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